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1 TABLAKATA TABLAKATA SCHOOL 308401 PUPS 44 4 2 6 6 7 3 6 4 8 3 5 6 5 0 3 5 44 29 73 8598923686

2 KHAMARBAHAL KHAMARBAHAL SCHOOL PS 22 3 6 2 3 5 5 3 6 2 5 15 22 37

3 BABEJURI BABEJURI SCHOOL 306401 PS 26 2 3 4 4 3 1 2 3 2 4 13 14 27 9437423044

4 LEPEIKANI LEPEIKANI SCHOOL 307901 PS 28 3 1 3 3 2 3 2 1 2 1 12 11 23 7894235664

5 LACHHIMAL LACHHIMAL SCHOOL 321303 PS 22 2 1 2 2 3 4 3 1 2 1 12 9 21 8018073267

6 NAGRABAHAL NAGRABAHAL SCHOOL 321401 PS 20 3 4 3 3 2 2 1 4 5 2 13 15 28 9938550095

7 TIKIBA TIKIBA SCHOOL 322801 UGUP 28 3 2 6 7 11 5 9 8 8 4 10 1 1 11 6 14 2 72 35 107 9777199764

8

9 KASADA KASADA SCHOOL 312001 UGHS 16 6 5 8 7 3 4 5 3 6 2 5 6 4 4 7 5 4 2 7 8 55 46 101 9777061145

10 AMBAKATA AMBAKATA SCHOOL 309901 PS 16 3 5 4 4 8 3 4 3 3 3 22 18 40 9938238211

GANDAJAMUMAL GANDAJAMUMAL SCHOOL 310401 PS 10 5 2 3 7 5 3 5 2 5 3 23 17 40 6370577530

11 BHATPURA BHATPURA SCHOOL 307101 UGUP 42 10 11 11 8 12 10 14 12 9 7 11 11 15 11 24 9 106 79 185 9437542761

12 BHATPURA BHATPURA SCHOOL 307101 UGUP 42 106 79 185 9437542761

13 SAHAJBAHAL SAHAJBAHAL SCHOOL 315801 PS 58 5 3 3 2 ### 5 ## 1 ## 6 20 17 37 9178785801

14 PARTHAMUNDA PARTHAMUNDA SCHOOL 315701 PS 54 3 4 3 3 4 2 5 4 5 4 20 14 34 9556987388

15 SUBARNAPALI SUBARNAPALI SCHOOL 321710 UGHS 30 8 8 6 5 8 6 9 7 7 10 5 8 6 7 5 9 7 6 8 10 69 76 145 8248446839

16 SUBARNAPALI SUBARNAPALI SCHOOL 321710 UGHS 30 69 76 145 8248446839

17 LUDHAPOSI LUDHAPOSI SCHOOL 36001 PS 32 4 3 4 3 2 6 5 3 5 4 20 19 39 9938563570

18 LINGAPALI LINGAPALI SCHOOL 30901 PS 34 5 5 3 5 4 3 6 3 9 4 27 20 47 9556607739

19 KHARSANMAL KHARSANMAL SCHOOL 315501 NUPS 60 8 7 9 6 7 4 9 9 4 4 6 7 5 8 10 9 58 54 112 9938186492

20 GHODABANDHUNI GHODABANDHUNI AWC 21372030207 AWC 22 4 7 # 10 16 17 33 8114797133 8280439815

21 GANDAJAMUMAL GANDAJAMUMAL AWC 21372030122 AWC 8 10 16 8 11 18 27 45 9556612980 8280439814

22 BHATPURA BHATPURA SCHOOL 307102 HS 42 39 29 40 14 72 76 148 8114664207

23 BHATPURA BHATPURA SCHOOL 307102 HS 42 39 29 40 14 72 76 148 8114664207

24 KHARSANMAL KHARSANMAL SCHOOL 315502 HS 64 30 30 22 25 52 55 107 7978297677

25 MUNDHENPALI MUNDHENPALI SCHOOL 319102 HS 64 54 23 44 8 98 31 129 9777307467

26 BHOIPALI BHOIPALI SCHOOL 30501 PUPS 24 4 2 4 3 6 1 1 4 3 4 2 1 4 3 5 4 29 22 51 7873624533

27 MANAPALI MANAPALI SCHOOL 30101 PS 28 5 4 6 6 6 9 8 3 5 4 30 26 56 9937913556
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